
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 

Not qualified 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 

No. 
66 
6 

61 
53 

26D 
235 
44 
13 
4 

94 
54 

108 
123 
97 
5 

231 
96 

222 
132 
253 

296 
90 

295 
3 

24D 
42 
52 
11 

147 
70 

196 
191 
18 
71 
50 

Name 
Julius Gyllin 
Tio Svensen 
Vincent Kraft 
Ludvig Stjernkvist Grönvall 
Vilmer Stureson 
Charlie Jonasson 
Linnea Jensen 
Jonathan Landström 
Casper Nilsson Gil 
Hugo Eklund 
Philip Slatlem 
Alve Alehall 
Leo Rychter 
Karl-Melker Borhammar 
Viggo Vestergren 
Theodore Zackrisson 
Ivar Hagardzon 
Ella Jönsson 
Kevin Gharib 
Theo Berndtsson 

Alexander Ruud 
Emil B Bråten 
Linus Thisted 
Fredd Thordin 
Vincent Tanered Johnson 
Matilda Ribbnäs 
Tilde Ströby 
Tira Thordin 
Mathias Nielsen 
Vidar Ekesäter 
Alexander Rogstad 
Oskar Machacek 
Tuva Davidsson 
Mozart Öhman 
Oscar Lundhus Christensen 

Nat/State 
se 
no 
se 
se 
se 
se 
no 
se 
se 
se 
no 
se 
se 
se 
se 
se 
se 
se 
se 
se 

se 
no 
dk 
se 
se 
se 
se 
se 
dk 
se 
no 
se 
se 
se 
dk 

Laps 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
14 
14 

13 
12 
12 
11 
11 
11 
10 
10 
10 
10 
9 
9 
7 
4 
3 

Diff 

17.157 
22.158 
22.511 
23.728 
31.936 
34.520 
35.221 
37.963 
41.074 
44.561 
48.373 
51.464 
52.060 
52.985 
53.068 
53.098 
53.337 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 

Best Tm 
56.088 
55.387 
58.958 
56.198 
58.050 
59.333 
59.193 
58.162 
58.232 
58.436 
58.371 
58.804 
59.653 
59.213 
59.686 

1:00.672 
59.992 
59.514 
59.572 
59.931 

59.916 
1:01.185 
1:00.983 
1:00.994 
1:00.291 
1:00.454 
1:01.681 
1:02.382 
1:02.366 
1:02.766 
1:01.401 
1:02.263 
1:03.031 
1:03.646 
1:04.740 

Club 
Kristianstads Kartingklubb 
Andebu nmk 
Järfälla Motorklubb 
Kartingsällskapet Klippan 
Kristianstads Kartingklubb 
Helsingborgs Karting Klubb 
NMK Andebu 
Kristianstads Kartingklubb 
Kristianstads Kartingklubb 
Wäxjö Motorsällskap 
NMK Andebu 
Bohus Racing Club 
Malmö Automobilklubb 
FMCK Borås 
Helsingborgs Karting Klubb 
Göteborgs Karting & Racing Club Team 13 
Club Alfa Romeo Svezia 
Kartingsällskapet Klippan 
Linköpings Motorsällskap 
Helsingborgs Karting Klubb 

NMK Modum & Sigdal motor 
SAK 
Kristianstads Kartingklubb 
Uddevalla Kartingklubb 
Malmö Automobilklubb 
Kartingsällskapet Klippan 
Kristianstads Kartingklubb 
Ask 
Rasbo Motorklubb 
KNA Varna 
Göteborgs Karting & Racing Club Team 13 
Kartingsällskapet Klippan 
Lidköpings Karting Klubb 
Thy Motor Sport 

Sponsor 

CL Karting Norway 

HighSpeed - Croc Promotion 

Alehall Racing 

PDB/FALCON Racing Team Sweden 
HighSpeed - Croc Promotion 

Hagardzon R&D AB 
HighSpeed - Croc Promotion 
PDB/FALCON Racing Team Sweden 
HighSpeed - Croc Promotion 

CL Racing team Norway 
Thisted Racing 

Comment 
FF +5s 
FF +5s 

FF +5s 

FF +5s 

FF +5s 

FF +5s 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 2025-05-18 17:32:53 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  SKCC 

Margin of Victory 

17.157 

Avg. Speed 

67,134 

Best Lap Tm 

55.387 

Best Speed 

80,077 

Best Lap by 

6 - Tio Svensen 

SKCC 2 - Söndag 

Junior 125 

Final 

Race (15 Laps) started at 17:09:30 

Kristianstad KK - Sectors 1,232 km 

2025-05-18 16:59 


