

SKCC 2 - Söndag

Sorted on Laps

Junior 125

Kristianstad KK - Sectors 1,232 km

Final

2025-05-18 16:59

Race (15 Laps) started at 17:09:30

Pos	No.	Name	Nat/State	Laps	Diff	Best Tm	Club	Sponsor	Comment
1	66	Julius Gyllin	se	15		56.088	Kristianstads Kartingklubb		FF +5s
2	6	Tio Svensen	no	15	17.157	55.387	Andebu nmk	CL Karting Norway	FF +5s
3	61	Vincent Kraft	se	15	22.158	58.958	Järfälla Motorklubb		
4	53	Ludvig Stjernkvist Grönvall	se	15	22.511	56.198	Kartingsällskapet Klippan		
5	26D	Vilmer Stureson	se	15	23.728	58.050	Kristianstads Kartingklubb		
6	235	Charlie Jonasson	se	15	31.936	59.333	Helsingborgs Karting Klubb	HighSpeed - Croc Promotion	
7	44	Linnea Jensen	no	15	34.520	59.193	NMK Andebu		FF +5s
8	13	Jonathan Landström	se	15	35.221	58.162	Kristianstads Kartingklubb		
9	4	Casper Nilsson Gil	se	15	37.963	58.232	Kristianstads Kartingklubb		
10	94	Hugo Eklund	se	15	41.074	58.436	Wäxjö Motorsällskap		
11	54	Philip Slatlem	no	15	44.561	58.371	NMK Andebu		
12	108	Alve Alehall	se	15	48.373	58.804	Bohus Racing Club	Alehall Racing	FF +5s
13	123	Leo Rychter	se	15	51.464	59.653	Malmö Automobilklubb		
14	97	Karl-Melker Borhammar	se	15	52.060	59.213	FMCK Borås	PDB/FALCON Racing Team Sweden	
15	5	Viggo Vestergren	se	15	52.985	59.686	Helsingborgs Karting Klubb	HighSpeed - Croc Promotion	
16	231	Theodore Zackrisson	se	15	53.068	1:00.672	Göteborgs Karting & Racing Club Team 13		
17	96	Ivar Hagardzon	se	15	53.098	59.992	Club Alfa Romeo Svezia	Hagardzon R&D AB	
18	222	Ella Jönsson	se	15	53.337	59.514	Kartingsällskapet Klippan	HighSpeed - Croc Promotion	
19	132	Kevin Gharib	se	14	1 Lap	59.572	Linköpings Motorsällskap	PDB/FALCON Racing Team Sweden	
20	253	Theo Berndtsson	se	14	1 Lap	59.931	Helsingborgs Karting Klubb	HighSpeed - Croc Promotion	
Not qualified									
DNF	296	Alexander Ruud	se	13	DNF	59.916			FF +5s
DNF	90	Emil B Bråten	no	12	DNF	1:01.185	NMK Modum & Sigdal motor	CL Racing team Norway	
DNF	295	Linus Thisted	dk	12	DNF	1:00.983	SAK	Thisted Racing	
DNF	3	Fredd Thordin	se	11	DNF	1:00.994	Kristianstads Kartingklubb		
DNF	24D	Vincent Tanered Johnson	se	11	DNF	1:00.291	Uddevalla Kartingklubb		FF +5s
DNF	42	Matilda Ribbnäs	se	11	DNF	1:00.454	Malmö Automobilklubb		
DNF	52	Tilde Ströby	se	10	DNF	1:01.681	Kartingsällskapet Klippan		
DNF	11	Tira Thordin	se	10	DNF	1:02.382	Kristianstads Kartingklubb		
DNF	147	Mathias Nielsen	dk	10	DNF	1:02.366	Ask		
DNF	70	Vidar Ekesäter	se	10	DNF	1:02.766	Rasbo Motorklubb		
DNF	196	Alexander Rogstad	no	9	DNF	1:01.401	KNA Varna		
DNF	191	Oskar Machacek	se	9	DNF	1:02.263	Göteborgs Karting & Racing Club Team 13		
DNF	18	Tuva Davidsson	se	7	DNF	1:03.031	Kartingsällskapet Klippan		
DNF	71	Mozart Öhman	se	4	DNF	1:03.646	Lidköpings Karting Klubb		
DNF	50	Oscar Lundhus Christensen	dk	3	DNF	1:04.740	Thy Motor Sport		

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by
17.157	67,134	55.387	80,077	6 - Tio Svensen

Chief of Timing & Scoring

Orbits

Race Director